
MUSIC CONCERTS

December

2022-2023

123-456-7890 or www.reallygreatsite.com

Bake Sale Fundraiser
Sept

Roseville Area Schools

For more information:

Thursday, December 8: Chamber Winds, Strings and Percussion, 7:30 p.m. in RAHS
Nielsen Auditorium
Monday, December 12: Parkview Center School 7th & 8th Grade Choir Concert, 6:30
p.m. in the Parkview gym
Monday, December 12: Roseville Area Middle School 7th Grade Choir, Bands &
Orchestra, 5:30 p.m. in the RAMS gym
Monday, December 12: Roseville Area Middle School 8th Grade Choir, Bands &
Orchestra, 7:30 p.m. in the RAMS gym
Tuesday, December 13: Parkview Center School 7th & 8th Grade Orchestra, Band and
Jazz I - 6:30 p.m. in the Parkview gym
Thursday, December 15: Roseville Area Middle School Chamber Orchestra, 8th grade
Jazz Band & Morning Choir, 7:00 p.m. in the RAMS Theater

JANUARY
Tuesday, January 10: Roseville Area Schools Music Faculty Recital, 7:00 p.m. in RAHS
Thein Auditorium

FEBRUARY
Monday, February 13: Jazz Night Out, 7:00 p.m. in RAHS Thein Auditorium
Thursday, February 16: Chamber Winds, Strings & Percussion, 7:30 p.m. in RAHS Thein
Auditorium
Thursday, February 23: Concert Series II (Concert Choir, Concert Band & Symphony
Orchestra), 7:30 p.m. in RAHS Thein Auditorium
Monday, February 27: Concert Series II (Concert Orchestra, Varsity Band & Symphonic
Band), 7:30 p.m. in RAHS Thein Auditorium
Tuesday, February 28: Concert Series II (Philharmonic, Allegro Band & Cantus Certus)
7:30 p.m. in RAHS Thein Auditorium



July

Bake Sale Fundraiser

Monday, May 8: Parkview Center School 7th & 8th Grade Choir Concert, 6:30 p.m. in the
Parkview gym
Monday, May 15: Spring Jazz Showcase, 7:30 p.m. in RAHS Thein Auditorium
Tuesday, May 16: Roseville Area Middle School 7th Grade Choir, Bands & Orchestra,  
 5:30 p.m. in the RAMS gym
Tuesday, May 16: Roseville Area Middle School 8th Grade Choir, Bands & Orchestra, 
 7:30 p.m. in the RAMS gym
Wednesday, May 17: Percussion Ensemble, 7:30 p.m. in RAHS Thein Auditorium
Wednesday, May 17: Roseville Area Middle School Chamber Orchestra, 8th Grade Jazz
Band & 7th Grade Jazz Band Morning Choir, 7:00 p.m. in the RAMS Theater
Thursday, May 18: Concert Series III (Chamber Orchestra & Allegro Band), 7:30 p.m. in
RAHS Thein Auditorium
Monday, May 22: Concert Series III (Concert Choir, Philharmonic & Concert Band),     
 7:30 p.m. in RAHS Thein Auditorium
Tuesday, May 23: Concert Series III (Concert Orchestra, Varsity Band & Wind Ensemble,
7:30 p.m. in RAHS Thein Auditorium 
Wednesday, May 24: Symphony Orchestra, Symphonic Band & Cantus Certus, 7:30 p.m.
in RAHS Thein Auditorium
Tuesday, May 30: Parkview 7th & 8th Grade Orchestra, Band & Jazz I, 6:30 p.m. in the
Parkview gymnasIum

MORE CONCERTS...

APRIL
Thursday, April 13: POPS Concert, 7:30 p.m. in RAHS Thein Auditorium
Friday, April 14: POPS Concert, 7:30 p.m. in RAHS Thein Auditorium

MAY

SCHOOL ADDRESSES & PHONE NUMBERS
Roseville Area High School, 1240 West County Road B2, Roseville, MN 55113 Ph: 651–635–1660

Roseville Area Middle School, 15 County Road B2 East, Little Canada, MN 55117 Ph: 651–482–5280

Parkview Center School, 701 County Road B West, Roseville, MN 55113 Ph: 651–487–4360


